TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
British Euro Type Multi-Media Module
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
The British type multi-media modules are in size of 50x50mm or 25x50mm for use with British EURO
type wall plate, wide selection of different multi-media connector type for Audio/Video cabling.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IK-WP- BFMU10000         -          XX Blank module with one snap-in hole
IK-WP- BFMU20000           -          XX Blank module with one snap-in hole
IK-WP- BFMF0000N         -          XX F female to female adapter
IK-WP-    BFM35S000        -         XX 3.5mm stereo socket to terminal
IK-WP-      BFM235S00          -           XX Dual 3.5mm stereo socket to terminal
IK-WP-      BFM2R000N           -          XX Dual RCA jacks, female to female
IK-WP- BFM3R000N         -          XX Three RCA jacks, female to female
IK-WP- BFMRMD00N        -         XX One RCA jack, one mini DIN, F/F
IK-WP- BFM2RMD0N        -         XX Dual RCA jacks, one mini DIN
IK-WP- BFM2RBN      CN        -         XX Dual RCA jacks, one BNC
IK-WP- BFM3BNC0N        -         XX Three BNC jacks, female to female
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
British Euro Type Multi-Media Module
Page 2/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
IK-WP- BFM      USB1      00          -          XX USB (A) to (B) module
IK-WP- BFMUSB000         -          XX USB (A) to (A) module
IK-WP- BFM2USB00         -          XX Dual USB (A) to (A)
IK-WP- BFMHDM100        -         XX HDMI female to female adapter
IK-WP-BFM      DISP        00   -
          -
           XX Display Port F/F, one 3.5mm stereo socket
IK-WP- BFMRG35SA         -          XX VGA/3.5mm stereo pigtail, L=150
IK-WP- BMBVG35S          -           XX 25x50mm VGA/3.5mm stereo with fly lead, L=150mm
IK-WP- BMBVG000          -           XX 25x50mm VGA with fly lead, L=150mm
IK-WP- BMBADSL0           -            XX Full ADSL filtered BT/RJ11 module
IK-WP- BMBHDMI0          -           XX Full HDMI module, 90 degree
 "XX" = color. White (WH), Ivory (IV).
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844